General Information

Name of the Company : SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524336, SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD
Scrip code 524336

Corporate identity number L99999MH 1987PLC044942

Address ofregistered office of company A/8 MIDC MAHAD DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA
Permanent account number of entity AAACS5632B

Name of the scrip SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT
Class of security Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities No

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524336, SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outs tanding

1D . .
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 4446300
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524336, SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or

Category code percentage of total otherwise encumbered
number of shares
Total Number of As a
. As a Number
Number of |number |shares held in percentage As a
- percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares | PeTee ntage
shares |form (A+B+C)
@O | dD) (111) av) (4%) (VD (VII) (VIII) (Ix)=
(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
Individuals or Hindu
32 1506634 | 1506634 33.89 33.89
@ undivided family
Central government or State
(b)
government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate 2 635700 | 635700 14.3 14.3
) Financial ins titutions or
banks
Any other Description
©) (specify) of
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) | 34 2142334 | 2142334 48.18 48.18
(2) | Foreign
@) Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(¢) | Imstitutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
Any other Description
(e) (specify) of
pect Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2)
Total Share holding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 34 2142334 | 2142334 48.18 48.18

(D+HA)2)

(B)

Public Shareholding

1

Institutions

@

Mutual funds or UTI

()

Financial institutions or
banks

©

Central government or State




government(s)

@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

@

Non-Institutions

@

Bodies corporate

100

156545

149945

3.52

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

6316

1714129

1062814

38.55

38.55

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

11

243606

243606

5.48

5.48

Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Clearing
Members

62

97245

97245

2.19

2.19

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

324

92441

39141

2.08

2.08

Total Others

386

189686

136386

4.27

4.27

Sub-total (B) (2)

6813

2303966

1592751

51.82

51.82

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

6813

2303966

1592751

51.82

51.82

TOTAL (A)+(B)

6847

4446300

3735085

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

®

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

6847

4446300

3735085

100




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524336, SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants De tall‘s‘ of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible :}?;l:erslymg
Warrants securities .
As a assuming
As a ercentage held as a as full
Number p ¢ | Number percentage | Number of |percentage .
percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
Name of the of the As a of of total convertible | of total
of grand - number of total (A) + L of warrants
shareholder shares percentage warrants [ numbers of|securities |numbers of
total (A) + |shares B) + (C) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
B) + (O) of clause . convertible
() the same securities securities)
class of same as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dD (D) aw (4)) A (D(a) (VID) |(VII)  [(dX) X) (XD (XI)
(V)/111)*100
AJAY
1 AGARWAL HUF 1000 0.02 0.02
AJAY BABULAL
2 AGARWAL 29100 0.65 0.65
Amit Kishorilal
3 Ramuka 182400 |4.1 4.1
ANUP
4 |KISHORILAL 193845 |4.36 4.36
RAMUKA
BABULAL
5 AGARWAL HUF 14226 0.32 0.32
BANKESH
6 |CHANDRA 61200 1.38 1.38
AGRAWAL
GAYATRI
7 AGARWAL 44142 0.99 0.99
g | CeetaKishorial 10000 o9 0.9
Ramuka
KAILASH
9 |CHANDRA 60600 1.36 1.36
RAMUKA
KANTA
10 AGARWAL 37200 0.84 0.84
KISHORILAL
11 |[SUWALAL 75672 1.7 1.7
RAMUKA
MANOJ KUMAR
12 |RAMU RAMAN (27000 0.61 0.61
AGRAWAL




13

MAYANK
SOHANLAL
RAMUKA

1100

0.02

0.02

14

MEERA
RAMCHANDRA
RAMUKA

17000

0.38

0.38

15

NARANGI DEVI
AGARWAL

71920

1.62

1.62

16

OM PAREEK
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

465700

10.47

10.47

17

POOJA
RAMURAMAN
AGARWAL

15000

0.34

0.34

18

PUSHPA K
RAMUKA

48500

1.09

1.09

19

RACHANA
AGARWAL

10000

0.22

0.22

20

RADHIKA
ANUP RAMUKA

25000

0.56

0.56

21

RAMCHANDRA
SUWALAL
RAMUKA

25500

0.57

0.57

22

RAMKALA
SOHANLAL
RAMUKA

10000

0.22

0.22

23

RAMU RAMAN
AGARWAL

18600

0.42

0.42

24

RAMU RAMAN
AGARWAL HUF

13900

0.31

0.31

25

SHAILENDRA
CHOUDHARY

109000

2.45

2.45

26

SHALINI AMIT
RAMUKA

25000

0.56

0.56

27

SHANKAR
BANSIDHAR
AGARWAL

40000

0.9

0.9

28

SHREE HARI
FINVEST
LIMITED

170000

3.82

3.82

29

SMRADHI
AGARWAL

37000

0.83

0.83

30

SOHANLAL
SUWALAL
RAMUKA

36500

0.82

0.82

31

SOHANLAL
SUWALAL
RAMUKA HUF

12200

0.27

0.27

32

SUMAN
AGARWAL

117429

2.64

2.64

33

VIKAS
AGARWAL

59100

1.33

34

VIKRAM
SHYAMSUNDER
CHOUDHARY

47500

1.07

1.07

Total

2142334

48.18

48.18




(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 524336, SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public' and holding Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall.s. of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ljotal s‘h ares .
. (including underlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as .
shares assuming full
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage conversion of
Name of the of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total warrants and
shareholder shares |Total (A) + (B) + (C) |warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of convertible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible i,
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of securities) as a
p class same class percentage of diluted
share capital
O | an (D) av) \7 (VD (D(a) (VII) | (VIID) (IX)
VIDYA
1 RANGANATH 89878 2.02 2.02
Total 89878 2.02 2.02







