General Information

Name of the Company: SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD								
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 524336, SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT, Equity shares								
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015								
General information	General information [Abstract]							
Name of the company	SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD							
Scrip code	524336							
Corporate identity number	L99999MH1987PLC044942							
Address of registered office of company	A/8 MIDC MAHAD DIST RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA							
Permanent account number of entity	AAACS5632B							
Name of the scrip	SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No							
Whether company is SME	No							
Date of report	30-6-2015							

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nai	ne of the Company : SHREE HARI CH	HEMICALS EX	PORT LTD	
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of so	ecurity: 52433	6, SHREE HARI CHEMICAL	S EXPORT LT, Equity shares
Qua	arter ended : 30-6-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	ern		Notes
Par	tly paid-up shares			
	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public	•	•	
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Ou	standing convertible securities			
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
Total shares held by promoter or promoter group				
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Wa	rrants			
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Total Shares held by public				
Tot	al			
ass	Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities 4446300			

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Compa	ny : SHREE HA	ARI CHEMICA	LS EXPO	RT LTD						
Scri	p Code, Name o	f the scrip, clas	s of security :	524336, SI	HREE HARI CHE	MICALS EXP	ORT LT, Equi	ty shares			
Qua	rter ended : 30-	6-2015									
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes										
Cate	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total		ledged or e encumbered		
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage		
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100		
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up	l	•	I.				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals or l undivided famil		32	1506634	1506634	33.89	33.89				
(b)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State									
(c)	Bodies corpora	ite	2	635700	635700	14.3	14.3				
(d)	Financial institution	utions or									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
	Sul	b Total (A) (1)	34	2142334	2142334	48.18	48.18				
(2)	Foreign			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	I	<u> </u>			
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu										
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite									
(c)	Institutions										
(d)	Qualified foreig	n investor									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
	Sul	o-Total (A) (2)									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)		34	2142334	2142334	48.18	48.18					
(B)	B) Public Share holding								•		
(1)	1) Institutions										
(a)	Mutual funds o	r UTI									
(b)	Financial institution	utions or									
(c)	Central govern	ment or State									

	government(s)								
(d)	Venture capital	funds							
(e)	Insurance comp	panies							
(f)	Foreign institut	tional							
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital							
(h)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	Total (B) (1)							
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs							
(a)	Bodies corpora	te	100	156545	149945	3.52	3.52		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual share holding nomina capital up to Rs	l share	6316	1714129	1062814	38.55	38.55		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		11	243606	243606	5.48	5.48		
(c)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	Clearing Members	62	97245	97245	2.19	2.19		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	324	92441	39141	2.08	2.08		
		Total Others	386	189686	136386	4.27	4.27		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	6813	2303966	1592751	51.82	51.82		
Т	otal Public Share	6813	2303966	1592751	51.82	51.82			
	TO	6847	4446300	3735085	100	100			
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued	T	1	
(1)	Promoter and pgroup								
(2) Public									
To	tal Shares held l	by Custodians (C)							
•	GRAND TOTAL	L (A)+(B)+(C)	6847	4446300	3735085		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nan	Name of the Company: SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD										
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 524336, SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT, Equity shares										
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015											Т
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"											Notes
Sr. No.		Details o	of Shares	Encumbered	Share		Details o	f warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the share holder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible securities	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	AJAY AGARWAL HUF	1000	0.02								0.02
2	AJAY BABULAL AGARWAL	29100	0.65								0.65
3	Amit Kishorilal Ramuka	182400	4.1								4.1
4	ANUP KISHORILAL RAMUKA	193845	4.36								4.36
5	BABULAL AGARWAL HUF	14226	0.32								0.32
6	BANKESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL	61200	1.38								1.38
7	GAYATRI AGARWAL	44142	0.99								0.99
8	Geeta Kishorilal Ramuka	40000	0.9								0.9
9	KAILASH CHANDRA RAMUKA	60600	1.36								1.36
10	KANTA AGARWAL	37200	0.84								0.84
11	KISHORILAL SUWALAL RAMUKA	75672	1.7								1.7
12	MANOJ KUMAR RAMU RAMAN AGRAWAL	27000	0.61								0.61
l			l	l	l		l	l	1	l	l

13	MAYANK SOHANLAL RAMUKA	1100	0.02				0.02
14	MEERA RAMCHANDRA RAMUKA	17000	0.38				0.38
15	NARANGI DEVI AGARWAL	71920	1.62				1.62
16	OM PAREEK INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	465700	10.47				10.47
17	POOJA RAMURAMAN AGARWAL	15000	0.34				0.34
18	PUSHPA K RAMUKA	48500	1.09				1.09
19	RACHANA AGARWAL	10000	0.22				0.22
20	RADHIKA ANUP RAMUKA	25000	0.56				0.56
21	RAMCHANDRA SUWALAL RAMUKA	25500	0.57				0.57
22	RAMKALA SOHANLAL RAMUKA	10000	0.22				0.22
23	RAMU RAMAN AGARWAL	18600	0.42				0.42
24	RAMU RAMAN AGARWAL HUF	13900	0.31				0.31
25	SHAILENDRA CHOUDHARY	109000	2.45				2.45
26	SHALINI AMIT RAMUKA	25000	0.56				0.56
27	SHANKAR BANSIDHAR AGARWAL	40000	0.9				0.9
28	SHREE HARI FINVEST LIMITED	170000	3.82				3.82
29	SMRADHI AGARWAL	37000	0.83				0.83
30	SOHANLAL SUWALAL RAMUKA	36500	0.82				0.82
31	SOHANLAL SUWALAL RAMUKA .HUF	12200	0.27				0.27
32	SUMAN AGARWAL	117429	2.64				2.64
33	VIKAS AGARWAL	59100	1.33				1.33
34	VIKRAM SHYAMSUNDER CHOUDHARY	47500	1.07				1.07
Tota		2142334	48.18				48.18

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company: SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD										
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 524336, SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LT, Equity shares										
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015										
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares Notes										
G.											
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares held	Details of	f warrants	Details of co	onvertible				
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII) (VIII)		(IX)			
1	VIDYA RANGANATH	89878	2.02					2.02			
Tota	Total 89878 2.02							2.02			